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3ZPSC
12 B ARG R

R No. 1 HEER ZF 4x100m TZY—YL— B4 LRE

H ARG 3:36.17 XA BiE FAK BFE. EFE  #. 8FH B BX (2019)
EERH 3:48.74 Kl %E, FH FE. 2REH4E. BF fiF EEE (2022)
RN o 3:48.74 AL H%EBE, &8 F4£. ZEH4AE. 2% ¥ EER (2022)
[SNsk bRk 3:57.63 F OEARF. kODRF, T KHE. B T oFzIAE (2015)
I8P E TR
=ER 8% 3:58.06  /EHA-AIE- - FHi- BEEZE SR (2018)
TR MB/K F—L& =& (R 1) ERE
50m 100m &
1 2/4 BEZESK =R 3:59.20 104k
RKE 8% =2  (0.64) 28.63 59. 08 59. 08
FR OBk =1 (+0.45) 28.49 59.25  1:58.33
B EHZE =21 (+0. 39) 28.75  1:00.09  2:58.42
RBE ¥R 53  (+0.33) 2012 1:00.78  3:59.20
2 2/5 NS —h% 4:07. 31 108k
B R f2  (0.68) 28.63 59. 21 59. 21
A DE 3 (+0.45) 29.80  1:03.62  2:02.83
NI P 12 (+0.25) 20.70  1:02.43  3:05.26
AR BF 2 (+0.14) 29.09  1:02.05  4:07.31
3 2/3 A b — % 4:17.42 8k
Bl ER 2  (0.70) 30.98  1:04.21  1:04.21
R [l 2  (+0.18) 29.55  1:01.94  2:06.15
=1l 2 i1 (+0.14) 30.33  1:04.24  3:10.39
wmE BT 1 (+0.25) 30.58  1:07.03  4:17.42
4 2/6 EES =2 4:34.25 64K
KEKREN =2 (0.72 31.06  1:05.80  1:05.80
H& IR =2 (+0.54) 30.78  1:04.22  2:10.02
FEHMNY a1 (+0.30) 31.48  1:06.46  3:16.48
INE B =2  (+0.60) 35.63  1:17.77  4:34.25
5 2/T NS I #gk — % 4:42.27 5%
AR B f3  (0.72) 30.04 1:03.86  1:03.86
EBHDPD F3  (+0.50) 33.07  1:11.19  2:15.05
A ZFK 3 (+0.71) 36.44  1:16.56  3:31.61
K& EARK h3  (+0.37) 33.47  1:10.66  4:42.27
6 2/2 HREE —fi% 4:45.20 6%
F #5 =] (0.69) 31.69  1:05.88  1:05.88
WK £EB = (+0. 59) 38.50  1:21.59  2:27.47
USR] S =1 (+0.36) 33.91  1:12.53  3:40.00
A EE = (+0.18) 30.86  1:05.20  4:45.20
7 1/4 #WFE4£HA [=af 5:11.92 4%k
IREHP = 1 (0.71) 36.32 1:18.13  1:18.13
A xzZe 12 (+0.32) 35.77  1:15.06  2:33.19
BRX BFE fF2  (+0.37) 37.03  1:18.62  3:51.81
HE HE 3  (+0.50) 36.88  1:20.11  5:11.92
8 1/5 HBulsh & 5:28.22 4%k
A FE F2  (0.91) 34.86  1:14.10  1:14.10
BN 2 (- ) 42.20 1:29.88  2:43.98
mil FEK i1 (+0.29) 42.58  1:33.97  4:17.95
WFr =25 i3 (+0.48) 33.81  1:10.27  5:28.22
9 1/3 & h 5:33.47
N OES F3  (0.74) 37.98  1:19.18  1:19.18
2% EF¥ 3 (+0.28) 38.05  1:24.05  2:43.23
ER BRE F3  (+0.17) 41.68  1:28.08  4:11.31
e fEE $f3 (- ) 38.10  1:22.16  5:33.47
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